

801 Locust Street Conway, Arkansas 72034

FAULKNER COUNTY, ARKANSAS County Courthouse

MEETING OF THE FAULKNER COUNTY QUORUM COURT

February 21, 2023

AGENDA

- Call to Order
- Invocation & Pledge of Allegiance
- Roll Call
- Approval of the Journal Tab 1
- County Officers Report Tab 2
- Standing Committee Reports
- Public Comments
- · Special Reports
- Old Business
- New Business
 - Tab 3: Proposed Ordinance 23-04 Appropriation (Cleanup 2022)
 - Tab 4: Proposed Ordinance 23-05 Appropriation (2023)
 - Tab 5: Proposed Ordinance 23-06 Stipend SO
 - Tab 6: Proposed Ordinance 23-07 ARP (Lake Conway Wastewater)
 - Tab 7: Proposed Resolution 23-02 OEM Mutual Aid
- Appointments

Danny K. Hester appointment to the Public Facilities Board Virginia Suzann Waggoner appointment to the Library Board

- Announcements
- Adjournment